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Tentative Academic Calendar 2025-26 
 
Buddha Jayanti 12th May  Monday School event 

1st Unit test  1st week of July  

Independence Day  15th August Friday School event 

Janmashtami 16th August Saturday Holiday 

Teacher’s Day 5th Sept. Friday School event 

Inception Day & Annual Prize 
Distribution Ceremony 

11th Sept. Thursday School event 

Half-yearly Exam.  2nd week of September  

Puja Vacation 26th Sep. Friday-25th Oct. Saturday Holiday 

Reopening of School 27th Oct. Monday  

Guru Nanak’s Birth day 5th Nov. Wednesday Holiday 

Indigenous Faith day 1st Dec. Monday Holiday 

Annual Sports Meet 1st week of December  School event  

Sri Sarada Devi Tithi Puja  11th   December.  Thursday School event 

2nd Unit Test Starts 3rd week of December  

Pre Christmas Eve &  
Wall magazine publishing 

23rd Tuesday School event 

Christmas 24th  Wednesday – 26th  Friday Holiday 

New year & Kalpataru day 1st January Holiday 

Swami Vivekananda Tithi Puja 10th  Jan  Saturday 2026 Holiday 

Sarok Festival 11th Jan. Sunday Holiday 

National Youth day 12th Jan Monday School Event 

Pre-Board Exam.  3rd Week of January, 2026  

Saraswati Puja 23rd Jan Friday School event 

Republic day  26th Jan Monday School event 

APSBE Starts (Class V & VIII)  1st week February, 2026  

Maha Shivaratri 15th  February Sunday  Holiday 

Sri Ramakrishna Tithi Puja 19th February Thursday Holiday 

Statehood day 20th Feb Friday Holiday 

Nyuokum Yullo Festival 26th Feb Thursday Holiday 

Dol Yatra and Holi Festival  3rd March Tuesday Holiday 

Annual Exam Starts First week of March, 2026    

Summer vacation for students After Annual Exam.   

Summer vacation for Teachers After Publishing Result of Annual Exam.  

Admission Test for class -V 3rd week of March, 2026   

New Session Starts 4th  May Friday, 2026  
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